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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2016
Pirot, 18 - 19/3/2016

Event 5 Girls, 400m Medley 12 - 13 years
18/03/2016 - 20:16 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BAJUS, Petra 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:24.00 515
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:59.86 41.18 250m: 3:25.60 44.83 350m: 4:47.73 38.14

100m: 1:18.68 41.99 200m: 2:40.77 40.91 300m: 4:09.59 43.99 400m: 5:24.00 36.27

2. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 5:24.54 513
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:54.61 42.95 250m: 3:23.12 46.10 350m: 4:46.28 35.67

100m: 1:11.66 39.58 200m: 2:37.02 42.41 300m: 4:10.61 47.49 400m: 5:24.54 38.26

3. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:27.78 498
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:56.24 39.78 250m: 3:24.58 47.34 350m: 4:49.69 38.25

100m: 1:16.46 40.54 200m: 2:37.24 41.00 300m: 4:11.44 46.86 400m: 5:27.78 38.09

4. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 5:35.44 464
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 2:01.39 43.91 250m: 3:31.65 45.45 350m: 4:57.53 38.94

100m: 1:17.48 41.72 200m: 2:46.20 44.81 300m: 4:18.59 46.94 400m: 5:35.44 37.91

5. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:40.49 444
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 2:00.38 46.63 250m: 3:34.66 49.17 350m: 5:03.83 39.32

100m: 1:13.75 39.47 200m: 2:45.49 45.11 300m: 4:24.51 49.85 400m: 5:40.49 36.66

6. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:45.61 425
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 2:05.03 43.42 250m: 3:38.52 48.73 350m: 5:07.98 37.08

100m: 1:21.61 45.40 200m: 2:49.79 44.76 300m: 4:30.90 52.38 400m: 5:45.61 37.63

7. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:45.97 423
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:59.72 44.87 250m: 3:34.15 50.35 350m: 5:07.28 39.83

100m: 1:14.85 41.23 200m: 2:43.80 44.08 300m: 4:27.45 53.30 400m: 5:45.97 38.69

8. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:54.27 394
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:06.34 44.49 250m: 3:41.81 51.10 350m: 5:15.13 42.07

100m: 1:21.85 44.74 200m: 2:50.71 44.37 300m: 4:33.06 51.25 400m: 5:54.27 39.14

9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 5:54.95 392
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:09.30 45.10 250m: 3:45.40 51.67 350m: 5:16.80 40.93

100m: 1:24.20 47.16 200m: 2:53.73 44.43 300m: 4:35.87 50.47 400m: 5:54.95 38.15

10. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 5:55.34 391
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 2:02.50 46.98 250m: 3:39.63 48.70 350m: 5:13.90 42.87

100m: 1:15.52 41.47 200m: 2:50.93 48.43 300m: 4:31.03 51.40 400m: 5:55.34 41.44

11. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:55.48 390
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:12.05 46.28 250m: 3:46.06 49.02 350m: 5:16.04 39.19

100m: 1:25.77 48.29 200m: 2:57.04 44.99 300m: 4:36.85 50.79 400m: 5:55.48 39.44

12. GRKOVIC, Stasa 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:56.05 388
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:09.73 45.92 250m: 3:44.64 49.18 350m: 5:15.87 41.40

100m: 1:23.81 46.93 200m: 2:55.46 45.73 300m: 4:34.47 49.83 400m: 5:56.05 40.18

13. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 Tri Delfina 5:56.91 385
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:06.75 44.83 250m: 3:42.24 53.11 350m: 5:14.01 40.50

100m: 1:21.92 44.33 200m: 2:49.13 42.38 300m: 4:33.51 51.27 400m: 5:56.91 42.90

14. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:57.09 385
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:12.11 45.52 250m: 3:48.06 49.97 350m: 5:19.39 41.09

100m: 1:26.59 46.17 200m: 2:58.09 45.98 300m: 4:38.30 50.24 400m: 5:57.09 37.70

15. MANDIC, Milena 04 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 5:57.65 383
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:06.96 43.35 250m: 3:44.23 54.84 350m: 5:20.56 39.15

100m: 1:23.61 44.51 200m: 2:49.39 42.43 300m: 4:41.41 57.18 400m: 5:57.65 37.09

16. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:58.50 380
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:06.84 46.43 250m: 3:46.66 52.62 350m: 5:18.49 39.85

100m: 1:20.41 44.02 200m: 2:54.04 47.20 300m: 4:38.64 51.98 400m: 5:58.50 40.01
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2016
Pirot, 18 - 19/3/2016

Event 5, Girls, 400m Medley, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. STOSIC, Teodora 04 Dubocica 5:59.69 377
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:08.10 46.87 250m: 3:44.69 49.49 350m: 5:18.19 42.59

100m: 1:21.23 44.07 200m: 2:55.20 47.10 300m: 4:35.60 50.91 400m: 5:59.69 41.50

18. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 6:02.16 369
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:08.97 44.84 250m: 3:46.66 51.82 350m: 5:23.12 39.84

100m: 1:24.13 45.72 200m: 2:54.84 45.87 300m: 4:43.28 56.62 400m: 6:02.16 39.04

19. PEJATOVIC, Masa 03 Dubocica 6:03.70 364
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m: 2:17.54 49.23 250m: 3:52.24 46.71 350m: 5:23.53 41.41

100m: 1:28.31 48.48 200m: 3:05.53 47.99 300m: 4:42.12 49.88 400m: 6:03.70 40.17

20. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks, Sombor 6:07.12 354
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:08.71 45.74 250m: 3:48.25 54.02 350m: 5:24.82 43.09

100m: 1:22.97 45.15 200m: 2:54.23 45.52 300m: 4:41.73 53.48 400m: 6:07.12 42.30

21. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 6:07.77 352
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:12.90 48.60 250m: 3:52.70 50.80 350m: 5:26.36 43.16

100m: 1:24.30 46.53 200m: 3:01.90 49.00 300m: 4:43.20 50.50 400m: 6:07.77 41.41

22. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:08.20 351
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:07.52 48.10 250m: 3:49.30 54.51 350m: 5:27.60 42.00

100m: 1:19.42 43.22 200m: 2:54.79 47.27 300m: 4:45.60 56.30 400m: 6:08.20 40.60

23. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 6:09.46 347
50m: 41.31 41.31 150m: 2:19.24 46.86 250m: 3:55.98 49.22 350m: 5:27.17 42.12

100m: 1:32.38 51.07 200m: 3:06.76 47.52 300m: 4:45.05 49.07 400m: 6:09.46 42.29

24. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:11.60 341
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:13.68 47.68 250m: 3:53.69 52.48 350m: 5:28.56 43.49

100m: 1:26.00 46.34 200m: 3:01.21 47.53 300m: 4:45.07 51.38 400m: 6:11.60 43.04

25. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 6:12.11 340
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:12.24 50.34 250m: 3:56.62 56.80 350m: 5:31.94 41.32

100m: 1:21.90 42.42 200m: 2:59.82 47.58 300m: 4:50.62 54.00 400m: 6:12.11 40.17

26. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 6:15.57 331
50m: 38.13 38.13 150m: 2:13.88 47.84 250m: 3:56.95 56.07 350m: 5:33.86 42.80

100m: 1:26.04 47.91 200m: 3:00.88 47.00 300m: 4:51.06 54.11 400m: 6:15.57 41.71

27. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:23.54 311
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 2:23.73 49.10 250m: 4:03.29 48.74 350m: 5:40.28 44.60

100m: 1:34.63 50.94 200m: 3:14.55 50.82 300m: 4:55.68 52.39 400m: 6:23.54 43.26

28. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:25.24 306
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:19.90 49.56 250m: 4:04.48 56.37 350m: 5:41.29 42.63

100m: 1:30.34 50.50 200m: 3:08.11 48.21 300m: 4:58.66 54.18 400m: 6:25.24 43.95

29. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 6:30.31 295
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:18.46 48.17 250m: 4:03.89 56.53 350m: 5:45.07 45.54

100m: 1:30.29 50.57 200m: 3:07.36 48.90 300m: 4:59.53 55.64 400m: 6:30.31 45.24

30. KOSTIC, Emilija 03 Dubocica 6:36.66 281
50m: 42.22 42.22 150m: 2:29.86 54.59 250m: 4:13.48 50.41 350m: 5:52.29 44.90

100m: 1:35.27 53.05 200m: 3:23.07 53.21 300m: 5:07.39 53.91 400m: 6:36.66 44.37

DSQ ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
50m: 43.28 43.28 150m: 2:33.75 53.58 250m: 4:18.86 52.96 350m: 6:00.28 49.08

100m: 1:40.17 56.89 200m: 3:25.90 52.15 300m: 5:11.20 52.34 400m:

DSQ GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat
50m: 44.06 44.06 150m: 2:26.54 49.12 250m: 4:06.92 51.81 350m: 5:46.14 46.08

100m: 1:37.42 53.36 200m: 3:15.11 48.57 300m: 5:00.06 53.14 400m:

DSQ RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd
50m: 45.43 45.43 150m: 2:31.76 54.86 250m: 4:19.83 55.10 350m: 6:02.96 45.87

100m: 1:36.90 51.47 200m: 3:24.73 52.97 300m: 5:17.09 57.26 400m:
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